1
+44 (0)20 8848 1912 sales@preheat.co.uk
2
E&OE:  Any pricing shown excludes delivery and VAT and is subject to change
Doc Ref: M-PL-2024
TA B L E   O F  C O N T E N T S
3  How to Order
4  Standard Stock Cannister Types
5  Solid State Thermostat Technology
6  Fire Pump Solutions
7  Generic Coolant Heaters
8  Single Element Heaters
9  Twin Element Heaters
10  High Wattage Coolant Heaters
11  Pumped Coolant Heaters
12  Withdrawable Element Heaters
13  Anti-Condensation Heaters
14  Installation Accessories
16  Oil Sump/Pan Heaters Internal
17  Oil Sump/Pan Heaters Pad Type
18  Thermostats
20  Storage Tank Heaters - Top Entry
22   Storage Tank Heaters - Side Entry
24  Single Phase Water Heaters
25  Three Phase Water Heaters
26  DEF / AdBlue Heaters
28  Replacement Elements
29  Warranty Information
All pricing is available on request to sales@preheat.co.uk
3
+44 (0)20 8848 1912 sales@preheat.co.uk
H OW  TO  O R D E R
+44 (0)20 8848 1912
To order, simply call or email with your requirements.  If you already have an account with us, quote your account num-
ber when placing your order and your in-stock goods will be on their way.
If you don’t hold an account with us, one will be opened at the time of your order . Please note that your first order will
require a Proforma payment.
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
You can also purchase your goods by credit card - all major cards accepted.
DELIVERY
Place your order by noon and your in-stock items will be shipped the same day for next day delivery if possible.  The de-
livery of out of stock or larger items will be advised at the time of order placement.  Delivery is £15 for shipments up to
10Kg.  Heavier items will be quoted at the time of your order.
RETURNS
No goods will be accepted for return and subsequent credit unless an RMA has been issued and the product proven to be of faulty
manufacture.
THE SMALL PRINT
All prices in this document are exclusive of VAT and delivery and are superseded by any earlier edition.  Transactions are
conducted on Preheat Engineering Ltd standard terms and conditions which are available on request.
Because we are constantly improving quality and design, modifications may be made to products from time to time.  Details of stock
availability, specifications and prices given in this document are subject to change without notice.  All dimensions are
approximate.
Trademark Information: Preheat Engineering, the Preheat Engineering Logo and Peregrine logo are all registered trademarks.  Any
other trademarks used belong to the respective company.
* Per our account terms and conditions, granted subject to status enquiry checks.  Our credit and payment terms are 30 days from date of invoice.
Unit A2, Deseronto Trading Estate, St Marys Road, Langley, Berks SL3 7EW
Registered in England & Wales No: 09430590     VAT No: GB 206 9698 72
4
E&OE:  Any pricing shown excludes delivery and VAT and is subject to change
Doc Ref: M-PL-2024
STA N DA R D  STO C K  C A N I ST E R  T Y P E S
&ÁÌÃÏÎ
4-4ÙÐÅ -#-4ÙÐÅ

E&OE:  Any pricing shown excludes delivery and VAT and is subject to change
Doc Ref: M-PL-2024
Make Type Watts Connections D-Type Code
Clarke John Deere JU4HLP 1000 ¾ò (19mm) P1478/3DS.F
 JU6HLP 1000 ¾ò (19mm) P1477/3DS.F
Clarke Iveco IKH4 1000 ¾ò (19mm) P1479/3DS.F
 IKH6 1000 ¾ò (19mm) P1480/3DS.F
Clarke Detroit Firedriver FD175/FD275 1000 ¾ò (19mm) P903/3DS.F
 Firedriver DDFP-L6FA 1000 ¾ò (19mm) P904/3DS.F
F I R E  PU M P  S O LU T I O N S
PEREGRINE fire pump coolant heaters and heater kits have been developed with an integral thermostat which
can be set at the correct temperature to stop any false alarms on the fire pumpôs control panel.
All models are 230V and can be supplied as kits complete with all the relevant mountings, fittings, hoses and
anti-vibration kit for ease of installation.  The adjustable thermostats are all factory set at 55°C.
0%2%'2).% &ÉÒÅ 0ÕÍÐ
(ÅÁÔÅÒ ×ÉÔÈ 06!# !ÎÔÉ-
)ÖÅÃÏ &ÉÒÅ 0ÕÍÐ (ÏÓÅ 3ÅÔ *ÏÈÎ $ÅÅÒÅ &ÉÒÅ 0ÕÍÐ (ÏÓÅ
A n t i - V i b r a t i o n  K i t  fo r  C l a r k e   E n g i n e s
Ideally, heaters should not be mounted direct to the engine as the
vibration compromises operation and useable life.  Our Anti-Vibration kits have
been designed for use in high vibration environments where there is no
alternative option.  These kits are retrofittable.
Anti-Vibration Kit for Clarke Engines
Make Type Product Code
Clarke John Deere JU4HLP PVAC
 JU6HLP PVAC
Clarke Iveco IKH4 PVAC
 IKH6 PVAC
F i r e  P u m p  H o s e  S e t s
Compatible fire pump hose sets for Clarke IK6, IK4 and
John Deere JU4/JU6 engines.  Each pack is complete with all
the fittings and hose lengths required for each application.
Please call for full pack contents if required.
Clarke/John Deere Fire Pump Hose Sets
Make Type Product Code
Clarke Iveco IKH4/IKH6 IVECOHOSESET
Clarke John Deere JU4/JU6 JOHNDEEREHOSESET
Wattage Voltage D-Type Code
1000 230 P3DS.F
F i r e  P u m p  H e a t e r  K i t s
F i r e  P u m p  H e a t e r s  O n l y
7
+44 (0)20 8848 1912 sales@preheat.co.uk
Wattage Product Code
1000 U39/3
1500 U39/4
2000 U39/5
2500 U39/6
3000 U39/7
4000 U39/8
G E N E R I C  C O O L A N T  H E AT E R S
These 230V coolant heaters are thermostatic with twin or triple
elements and one in/out outlet (1” BSP).
U 3 9
For applications in Lombardi engines, we can supply two air-cooled heaters and three thermostats.
Watts Product Code
250 PACH-M3
225 PACH-M4
150 PACH-M5
150 PACH-M6
200 PACH-M7
50 PACH-M8
Product Code
PACC-1
PACC-2
PACC-3
PACC-4
See Page 14 for additional installation accessories
5Ωί #ÏÏÌÁÎÔ (ÅÁÔÅÒ
8
E&OE:  Any pricing shown excludes delivery and VAT and is subject to change
Doc Ref: M-PL-2024
  Standard
Wattage Voltage T-Type Code
230 230 P3MTL.1
350 230 P2MTL.1
500 230 P1TL.1
750 230 P2TL.1
1000 230 P3TL.1
1500 230 P4TL.2
  Standard Weatherproof
Wattage Voltage DS-Type Code
DSW-Type
Code
230 230 P3MDS.1 P3MDSW.1
350 230 P2MDS.1 P2MDSW.1
500 230 P1DS.1 P1DSW.1
750 230 P2DS.1 P2DSW.1
1000 230 P3DS.1 P3DSW.1
Wattage Voltage Product Code
500 230 F1
750 230 F2
1000 230 F3
Q u i c k  L o o k
¶ 63mm diameter
¶ Single element
¶ 193mm body length
¶ Wattage up to 1000W
¶ Connections:  ⅝” (16mm)
FA LC O N
FALCON heaters are single element heaters with bi-metallic thermostat designed to be vertically mounted.
Applications include diesel and gas engines in stationary land power, marine and construction equipment.
D S -T Y P E
PEREGRINE DS-Type heaters are a short version of the D-type for installations where there is little height to
accommodate the longer D-Type.  They can be fitted vertically or horizontally.
Q u i c k  L o o k
¶ 63.5mm diameter
¶ Single element
¶ 75mm 4-bolt flange head
¶ 193mm body length
¶ Wattage up to 1000W
¶ Connections:  ½” (13mm) ,
⅝” (16mm), ¾” (19mm)
T-T Y P E
PEREGRINE T-Type heaters are thermostatically controlled, single element heaters designed to be vertically
mounted. They are largely used in applications such as stand-by generators,  emergency pumps and large
commercial vehicles.
Q u i c k  L o o k
¶ 50mm diameter
¶ Single element
¶ Screw head
¶ 293mm body length
¶ Wattage up to 1500W
¶ Connections: ½” (13mm)*, ⅝” (16mm), ¾” (19mm)
ϝbƻǘ ǊŜŎƻƳƳŜƴŘŜŘ ŦƻǊ ƘŜŀǘŜǊǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ƻǾŜǊ мллл²
C O O L A N T  H E AT E R S  -  S I N G L E  E L E M E N T
9
+44 (0)20 8848 1912 sales@preheat.co.uk
 230V Standard Weatherproof
Wattage Voltage D-Type Code DW-Type Code
250 230 P3MDL.1
500 230 P1DL.1 P1DLW.1
750 230 P2DL.1 P2DLW.1
1000 230 P3DL.1 P3DLW.1
1500 230 P4DL.2 P4DLW.2
2000 230 P5DL.2 P5DLW.2
2500 230 P6DL.3 P6DLW.3
3000 230 P7DL.3 P7DLW.3
C O O L A N T  H E AT E R S  -  T W I N  E L E M E N T
D -T Y P E
PEREGRINE D-Type heaters, our most popular model are thermostatically controlled, twin element heaters with
low  surface watts-density.  They can be fitted vertically or horizontally and are largely used in  applications where
the extra protection of a second element is needed. Available as 47V, 55V, 110V and 230V options.
Q u i c k  L o o k
¶ 47V, 55V, 110V, 230V options
¶ 63.5mm diameter
¶ Twin element
¶ 75mm 4-bolt flange head
¶ 296mm and 362mm body length
¶ Wattage up to 3000W
¶ Connections:  ½” (13mm)*,
⅝” (16mm)**, ¾” (19mm)
 55V Weatherproof
Wattage Voltage DW-Type Code
500 55 P1DLWU.1
750 55 P2DLWU.1
 42V Standard Weatherproof
Wattage Voltage D-Type Code DW-Type Code
350 47  P2MDLRW.1
500 47  P1DLRW.1
1000 47 P3DLR.2
 110V Standard Weatherproof
Wattage Voltage D-Type Code DW-Type Code
500 110 P1DLB.1
750 110 P2DLB.1
1000 110 P3DLB.1 P3DLWB.1
1500 110 P4DLB.2
2000 110 P5DLB.2
ϝbƻǘ ǊŜŎƻƳƳŜƴŘŜŘ ŦƻǊ ƘŜŀǘŜǊǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ƻǾŜǊ мллл²
ϝϝ bƻǘ ǊŜŎƻƳƳŜƴŘŜŘ ŦƻǊ ƘŜŀǘŜǊǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ƻǾŜǊ нллл²
See Page 14 for additional installation accessories
Hosetails:       1 = ½” (13mm)      BSP Female:      4 = ½”
                         2 = ⅝” (16mm)               5 = ¾”
                         3 = ¾” (19mm)                                   6 = 1”
       7 = 1.25”
10
E&OE:  Any pricing shown excludes delivery and VAT and is subject to change
Doc Ref: M-PL-2024
C O O L A N T  H E AT E R S  -  H I G H  WAT TAG E
PEREGRINE X-Type coolant heaters are ideally suited to
large diesel engines where one, two or more heaters
may be needed on a single engine and/or where there is
the need for alarm operation if the heater or supply fails.
All X-type heaters are fitted with twin thermostats
factory set at 50°C adjustable, one operating the heater
while the second is usually set a few degrees lower to
switch an independent alarm circuit should the coolant
temperature fall below a pre-set temperature.
 Standard  230V Weatherproof  3-Phase 415V
Wattage X-Type Code XW-Type Code Wattage 3-Phase Code
230 P3MXL.1 P3MXLW.1
350 P2MXL.1 P2MXLW.1
500 P1XL.1 P1XLW.1 500 P1XLCZ.1
750 P2XL.1 P2XLW.1 750 P2XLCZ.1
1000 P3XL.1 P3XLW.1
1500 P4XL.2 P4XLW.2 1500 P4XLCZ.2
2000 P5XL.2 P5XLW.2
2500 P6XL.3 P6XLW.3 2250 P6XLCZ.3
3000 P7XL.3 P7XLW.3 3000 P7XLCZ.6
4000 P8XLC.6 P8XLCW.6
5000 P9XLC.6 P9XLCW.6 4500 P9XLCZ.6
6000 P10XLC.7 P10XLCW.7 6000 P10XLCZ.7
8000 P12XLC.7 P12XLCW.7 7500 P12XLCZ.7
ϝbƻǘ ǊŜŎƻƳƳŜƴŘŜŘ ŦƻǊ ƘŜŀǘŜǊǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ƻǾŜǊ млллл²
ϝϝ bƻǘ ǊŜŎƻƳƳŜƴŘŜŘ ŦƻǊ ƘŜŀǘŜǊǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ƻǾŜǊ нллл²
Q u i c k  L o o k
¶ 101mm diameter
¶ Multi element
¶ 114mm 4-bolt flange head
¶ 293mm and 362mm body length
¶ Available in single or 3-phase
¶ Wattage up to 9000W
Connections:
Hose: 13mm (½έύϝΣ 16mm (⅝έύϝϝΣ 19mm (¾έύΣ 25.4mm όмέύΣ 31.75mm (1¼έύ
BSP: ½έΣ ¾έΣ мέΣ 1¼έΣ 1½έ
11
+44 (0)20 8848 1912 sales@preheat.co.uk
PEREGRINE XP-Type heaters include a pump to force heated water around the engine.  All the water in the
system will be heated to the same temperature, a wattage of 50% or higher is required to achieve this.  There
are many applications which are improved or only possible with a pumped heater.  Examples include:
¶ Ambulances where the passenger area needs heat
¶ Oil/gas platforms where engines need to be pre-heated from a safe area
¶ High wattage installations where itôs necessary to transfer heat quickly from the heater to the application
¶ Passing of water through a coil under the sump, gearbox or fuel tank on the way to/from the engine
C O O L A N T  H E AT E R S  -  P U M P E D
Single Phase 230V
Wattage Voltage Product Code
1500 230 P4XLP.4
2000 230 P5XLP.4
2500 230 P6XLP.4
3000 230 P7XLP.4
4000 230 P8XLPC.4
5000 230 P9XLPC.4
6000 230 P10XLPC.4
7000 230 P11XLPC.5
8000 230 P12XLPC.5
Q u i c k  L o o k
¶ 101mm diameter
¶ Multi element
¶ 114mm 4-bolt flange head
¶ 520mm body length
¶ Available in single or 3-phase
¶ Wattage up to 8000W
Connections:
BSP: ½έΣ ¾έΣ мέ
3-Phase 415V
Wattage Voltage Product Code
1500 415 P4XLPCZ.4
2250 415 P6XLPCZ.4
3000 415 P7XLPCZ.4
4500 415 P9XLPCZ.4
6000 415 P10XLPCZ.4
7500 415 P12XLPCZ.4
The thermostats are factory set at 50ÁC adjustable
See Page 14 for additional installation accessories
12
E&OE:  Any pricing shown excludes delivery and VAT and is subject to change
Doc Ref: M-PL-2024
W I T H D R AWA B L E  E L E M E N T  H E AT E R S
Single Phase

R E P L AC E M E N T  E L E M E N T S
See Page 16 for additional installation accessories
Wattage Voltage D-Type Code DS-Type Code T-Type Code
X-Type
Code
230 230 P3MDLE P3MDSE P3MTLE P3MXLE
350 230 P2MDLE P2MDSE P2MTLE P2MXLE
500 230 P1DLE P1DSE P1TLE P1XLE
750 230 P2DLE P2DSE P2TLE P2XLE
1000 230 P3DLE P3DSE P3TLE P3XLE
1500 230 P4DLE  P4TLE P4XLE
2000 230 P5DLE  P5TLE P5XLE
2500 230 P6DLE   P6XLE
3000 230 P7DLE   P7XLE
4000 230    P8XLCE
5000 230    P9XLCE
6000 230    P10XLCE
7000 230    P11XLCE
R E P L A C E M E N T  W 1 0 3  E L E M E N T
( 2 ”  B S P P  T H E R M O S T A T I C  T R I P L E  E L E M E N T )
tƭŜŀǎŜ ŎƻƴǘŀŎǘ ǳǎ ŦƻǊ ƻǘƘŜǊ ǾƻƭǘŀƎŜ ǊŜǉǳƛǊŜƳŜƴǘǎ
Wattage Product Code
750 W103/2TT11
1000 W103/3TT11
1500 W103/4TT11
2000 W103/5TT11
2500 W103/6TT11
3000 W103/7TT11
4000 W103/8TT11
7ΧΦΩ %ÌÅÍÅÎÔ
Model Wattage Connections Product Code
CV12 3012 Elements Thermostatic 1500 1.5ò BSPP PCHJ140
CV 8 3008 Elements Non-Thermostatic 750 0.75ò BSPP PCHJ134
CV12 3012 Elements Non-Thermostatic 1500 1.5ò BSPP PCHJ139
R O L L S / R O Y C E  P E R K I N S  3 0 1 2  E L E M E N T S
0#(*ΧΪΦ %ÌÅÍÅÎÔ
29
+44 (0)20 8848 1912 sales@preheat.co.uk
M A N U FACT U R E R S  WA R R A N T Y
All Preheat Engineering products are covered by standard manufacturers 12 month warranty from delivery.  The
Company warrants that all goods shall: